
2a

Nicole Gerdl, HC

E

RI

GW

HG, SW

M

KM

R

RB

ME

KS

DGB

PM

BU

PH-Saal

WL

PH

Nicole Gerdl, HC

E

PM, RI

D

T-Saal

PM, RI

BSP

PM

D

PM

SL

HG

M

PM

BE

PH-Saal

WL

PH

K

EH 2

PM, RI

D

HG, SW

M

A

SR, ME, FM

WE2

Nicole Gerdl, HC

E

RI

GS

PM, RI

D

HG, SW

M

RB

ME

HC

E

KM

R

Mo
25.09.

Di
26.09.

Mi
27.09.

Do
28.09.

Fr
29.09.

1
07:45-08:35

2
08:40-09:30

3
09:35-10:25

4
10:45-11:35

5
11:35-12:25

6
12:30-13:20

7
13:45-14:35

8
14:35-15:25

9
15:25-16:15

10
17:00-17:45


